HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 2028

1. Monday, January 3

2. Monday, January 17

3. Monday, February 21

4. Friday, April 14

5. Tuesday, May 2

6. Monday, May 29

7. Monday, June 19

8. Tuesday, July 4

9. Monday, September 4
10. Tuesday, November 7
11. Thursday, November 23
12. Friday, November 24
13. Friday, December 22
14. Monday, December 25

15. Friday, December 29

New Year's Day (Observed)
Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday
President’s Day

Good Friday

Primary Election Day
Memorial Day

Juneteenth

Independence Day

Labor Day

General Election Day
Thanksgiving Day

in lieu of Columbus Day
Christmas Eve (Observed)
Christmas Day

New Year's Eve (Observed)

Approved: BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS OF VANDERBURGH COUNTY THIS 29" day of July,

2025.

Juétin Elpers
President

Amy Canterbury Mike Goebel
Vice-President Member

New Year's Day will be observed on Monday, January 1, 2029



